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         Copyright (C) 2004-2014 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                 Producer: 675 Cathi Jones, Show Date: 06/03/16                  

                       Contact: Cathi Jones 478-627-2727                         

         Location:                                       , Unadilla, GA          

                      WPRA SEA Jackpot in Youth (Round 1)                     

                                                                                 

Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  7141.00, Rider count = 136          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.593, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 1928.07                        

     2D Time = 16.093, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 1713.84                        

     3D Time = 16.593, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 1428.20                        

     4D Time = 17.093, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1213.97                        

     5D Time = 17.593, Placings =  9, Pool = $  856.92                        

                     Not Placed = 46                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.593 $540.00         EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED          

   2nd 15.748 $463.00         RYLEE ELLIOTT on WEE FEELIN SPECIAL             

   3rd 15.794 $366.00 J23599K MOLLIE DAK BRANTLEY on REBAS FIRST TEN          

   4th 15.830 $270.00         TYLER CROSBY on JL TURN TA FAME                 

   5th 15.907 $174.00         SUMMER CONLEY on HEZA BLUSHING PRINCE           

   6th 15.925 $116.00         MEGAN HARDEN on CASH DOWN FIRST                 

   7th 15.960                 SKYLAR MORALES on ITS FLITTEN TIME              

   8th 16.005                 EMILEE JACKSON on ZANES ZANTONA                 

   9th 16.016                 KEEGAN POLLARD on EMBROJO JET ENGINE            

  10th 16.024                 KEEGAN POLLARD on BRING IT WITH HONOR           

  11th 16.053                 LOGAN OWENS on FAMOUS PANAMA JOHN               

  12th 16.077                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on GOOD TIMIN PINK                

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.102 $480.00         BRENT WADE on STICKS STONEY GAMBLER             

   2nd 16.121 $411.00 J25298  ABBY GRAY on EFFORT                             

   3rd 16.132 $326.00         ERIN DOYLE on KITTA JET JEWEL                   

   4th 16.162 $240.00         KALIE RUTLEDGE on DIAL UP LOCOMOTION            

   5th 16.163 $154.00         KALIE RUTLEDGE on JESSDASHINPRESSURE            

   6th 16.176 $103.00         CADE EDWARDS on NNN DIAMOND TA FAME             

   7th 16.191                 LACI DOVER on OKEY DOKEY COUNTRY                

   8th 16.216                 LACEY NAIL on JESS FLYIN BAYOU                  

   9th 16.220         J25298  ABBY GRAY on MEGA EXPRESSO                      

  10th 16.258                 TYLER CROSBY on DONUT                           

  11th 16.282                 MONICA SCHAAPMAN on NIMBUS                      

  12th 16.295                 BAYLEE GRUBBS on BONANZA                        

  13th 16.324                 TYLER CROSBY on QUICK TO GET TO THE BAR         

  14th 16.326                 SAGE CHAPMAN on TOVA NIGHTS                     

  15th 16.330                 KAYLI STURLAUGSON on MR HJ HEX                  

  16th 16.337                 MORGAN LANIER on EASY SIXUM                     

  17th 16.369                 DUSTI YEOMANS on EY PEPPY DIAMOND               

  18th 16.374                 ASHLYN ESTENES on DOC STONE                     

  19th 16.408                 SIERRA BARECKY on SMOKIN LOCOMOTION             

  20th 16.445                 CAITLYN HALL on PERKACY                         

  21st 16.456                 TYLER CROSBY on JLO                             

  22nd 16.464                 PAITEN WILLIAMS on NINA                         
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  23rd 16.476                 SHERRY NIGGEL on GALS GO GIRL                   

  24th 16.479                 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on DOC BAR FROST               

  25th 16.486                 BLAIR BERTRAM on SSR NOISEY BOY                 

  26th 16.497                 BRALIE DORSEY on JACKSON                        

  27th 16.512                 EMILY TOMLINSON on FAMOUS SIXY CLEATUS          

  28th 16.524                 JALEY SMITH on FIASCO AT HOLME                  

  29th 16.532                 KAMRYN KENNEDY on VF PRISSY ALL NIGHT           

  30th 16.573                 COURTNEY CARBAJAL on DOLLY                      

  31st 16.583                 JORDAN FLEMING on FRENCHMANS GOLDRUSH           

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.625 $400.00 J22927K BAILEY JOHNSON on DISCOVER THE DETAILS          

   2nd 16.630 $343.00         ANSLEY HERRIN on DARN IMA LADY MOON             

   3rd 16.654 $271.00         SIERRA BARECKY on SKY                           

   4th 16.655 $200.00         ABBY CHILDRESS on ARROW C HANNAH                

   5th 16.666 $129.00         LACI DOVER on WOODY                             

   6th 16.682 $ 86.00         BETH LANGSTON on SRR DASH FOR ROSES             

   7th 16.689                 ALEXA BEAULIEAU on SCAMPS AZURE REQUEST         

   8th 16.711                 MAISIE WILLIAMS on DOCS SCARLETT WINNER         

   9th 16.746                 DARIAN DEARBORN on PLAY IT DEXTER               

  10th 16.779                 MORGAN TRIPP on WONDERS FAME BELLE              

  11th 16.794                 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on KRIMPS FROSTED MONEY        

  12th 16.805                 SAGE CHAPMAN on CA IM THEN CATS MEOW            

  13th 16.806                 CAYCEE NEWMAN on BETTING ON MY GUY              

  14th 16.812                 MICHELLE MCCLELLAND on JAVA                     

  15th 16.814                 AVA GRAYCE SANDERS on MR GIBS HICKORY           

  16th 16.817                 ANSLEY HERRIN on SIZZLES SOUTHERN LADY          

  17th 16.843                 LACI DOVER on HEART                             

  18th 16.855                 LILY MOTHERSHED on GSB RUBAN ROUX               

  19th 16.868                 ANSLEY SIMPSON on TRACKERS GOLDEN FAB           

  20th 16.911                 SHERRY NIGGEL on NONSTOP RESURRECTION           

  21st 16.942                 EMILEE JACKSON on TINYS FROSTED WONDER          

  22nd 16.961                 HALEY LOOMIS on IMA HOT MESS                    

  23rd 16.980                 KELSEY KENNEDY on DOLLS WONDER BABY             

  24th 16.994                 ANN LEE SMITH on HOT STEAKIN NONSTOP            

  25th 17.046                 ANSLEY HERRIN on CSR LITTLE PEPTO               

  26th 17.062                 ALLY NEWMAN on COWGIRL U KICK                   

  27th 17.066                 BRENT WADE on BLUE                              

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.096 $340.00         KYLEE DEE HUGHES on ITS SMARTY TIME             

   2nd 17.117 $291.00         LANEY HUDDLESTON on BASS BURNER                 

   3rd 17.187 $231.00         HANNAH ROBERSON on BERTS LIL BIT                

   4th 17.233 $170.00         EMMA JANE SCHLAGETER on GL BOONS PC             

   5th 17.323 $109.00         ANSLEY SIMPSON on ECHOS GOLDEN BOY              

   6th 17.343 $ 73.00         JENNA ALEXIS MILES on JC                        

   7th 17.366                 SKYLAR HUTCHINSON on DOC O LENAS ECLIPSE        

   8th 17.426                 LACI DOVER on SPINNER                           

   9th 17.436                 CAMI HENRY on VILLAGE SUNFROST                  

  10th 17.496                 BROOKLYN DORSEY on GO FANCY GIRL                
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  11th 17.500                 SKYLAR MORALES on CODYS KINDA STORM             



                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.596 $240.00         MEGAN PARKS on DIAMONDS LADY IN RED             

   2nd 17.653 $206.00         REESE ARBLE on ALIBIS CARMELITA                 

   3rd 17.820 $163.00         JORDAN FLEMING on JOLENE                        

   4th 17.903 $120.00         DUSTY DIGET on JOE JACK JUBILEE                 

   5th 17.913 $ 77.00         CARLY VANDERFORD on NONSTOPABLE LOCOMOTION      

   6th 17.917 $ 51.00         ALEXA BEAULIEAU on FINAL GOLD BREEZE            

   7th 19.076                 LILY BLAND on DUDE                              

   8th 20.322                 LILY SCHLAGETER on THREE SOCKS BOUNCY           

   9th 20.843                 BLAIR BERTRAM on FROSTY PANAMA DRIFT            

N/T    3600.000               DUSTI YEOMANS on SMOKING HAIDA REY              

N/T    3600.000               JALEY SMITH on VIOLATION IS A SMART MAN         

N/T    3600.000               SUMMER CONLEY on COLOR KITS LINEAGE             

N/T    3600.000               LOGAN OWENS on HOTSHOT LOCOMOTION               

N/T    3600.000               MORGAN TRIPP on PERKED N POISE                  

N/T    3600.000               MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK                 

N/T    3600.000               PAITEN WILLIAMS on FANCY                        

N/T    3600.000               DARIAN DEARBORN on GO BOON GO SEE JANE RUN      

N/T    3600.000               TYLER CROSBY on NONSTOP VEGAS                   

N/T    3600.000               JALEY SMITH on DUEL LOCOMOTION                  

N/T    3600.000               SKYLAR BENTLEY on SWOOSH OF AN ANGEL            

N/T    3600.000               KEEGAN POLLARD on KAS A STICKY CHIC             

N/T    3600.000               BRITTANY WIGGINS on DIRTY                       

N/T    3600.000               JULIANNA HENDRICKS on EZB JACKS KING            

N/T    3600.000               BETH LANGSTON on SHEZA SPECIAL NIKKI            

N/T    3600.000               GRACI COXWELL on HESA REAL GUN                  

N/T    3600.000               GRACIE GAINEY on WILD THING                     

N/T    3600.000               HALEY PALMER on KING                            

N/T    3600.000               SKYLAR MORALES on JOHNNYS OUTLAW                

N/T    3600.000               CADE EDWARDS on MY HEART BEATS IN REO           

N/T    3600.000               DELANEY HENDRICKS on BCR BAY LAENA DOC          

N/T    3600.000               KALIE RUTLEDGE on EDDIES HOTMOON BUG            

N/T    3600.000               ZAREN WILLIFORD on DASHIN LIKE A MOON BUG       

N/T    3600.000               EMILEE JACKSON on SHOOTEN FOR FAME              

N/T    3600.000               CAYCEE NEWMAN on FIRE DANGER HIGH               

N/T    3600.000               KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE           

N/T    3600.000               ANN LEE SMITH on AHS O HAPPY DAY                

N/T    3600.000               ELYCE POTTS on DIVA                             

N/T    3600.000               BRALIE DORSEY on BLUE WATER TICKET              

N/T    3600.000               BRENT WADE on FROGS MY AUNT                     

N/T    3600.000               HALEY LOOMIS on MP HEY IM NOT POKEY             

N/T    3600.000               HANNAH ROBERSON on JUST VICTORIA                

N/T    3600.000               MEGAN PARKS on MR. T                            

N/T    3600.000               PAITEN WILLIAMS on FROSTY                       

N/T    3600.000               LOGAN OWENS on GUNS N BULLETS                   

N/T    3600.000               KENDALL KENNEDY on JW SPEED                     

N/T    3600.000               ANN LEE SMITH on FLITTEN FOR AANALEE            

SCR    3600.000               MONICA GORDON on SMOOTH STONE                   

                                                                                 

1:42 PM 06/05/16       Barrel Race America, Version 12.4               Page 4    

                      WPRA SEA Jackpot in Youth (Round 1)                     

                                                                                 

N/T    3600.000               TYLER CROSBY on NNN SIXUMS ARROW                

N/T    3600.000               LANEY HUDDLESTON on JODIES BEST                 

N/T    3600.000               KYLIE PERRA on SCAMPS CAJUN SPICE               

N/T    3600.000               LILY MOTHERSHED on DIXIE RAE JET                



N/T    3600.000               BETH LANGSTON on LIL MAN LOCOMOTION             

N/T    3600.000               HOLLY COVEY on FLAMING A GOOD TIME              

N/T    3600.000               ANN LEE SMITH on KILL A BILLY BUG               

N/T    3600.000         J25298ABBY GRAY on NICS HEART SPINNER                 
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                      WPRA SEA Jackpot in Youth (Round 2)                     

                                                                                 

Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  7141.00, Rider count = 136          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.511, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1928.07                        

     2D Time = 16.011, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 1713.84                        

     3D Time = 16.511, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1428.20                        

     4D Time = 17.011, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1213.97                        

     5D Time = 17.511, Placings =  8, Pool = $  856.92                        

                     Not Placed = 47                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.511 $540.00         MORGAN TRIPP on PERKED N POISE                  

   2nd 15.584 $463.00         MEGAN HARDEN on CASH DOWN FIRST                 

   3rd 15.656 $366.00         CADE EDWARDS on MY HEART BEATS IN REO           

   4th 15.665 $270.00         EMILEE JACKSON on SHOOTEN FOR FAME              

   5th 15.718 $174.00         KALIE RUTLEDGE on EDDIES HOTMOON BUG            

   6th 15.771 $116.00         RYLEE ELLIOTT on WEE FEELIN SPECIAL             

   7th 15.780                 MORGAN TRIPP on WONDERS FAME BELLE              

   8th 15.839                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on GOOD TIMIN PINK                

   9th 15.843                 SUMMER CONLEY on COLOR KITS LINEAGE             

  10th 15.855                 KAMRYN KENNEDY on VF PRISSY ALL NIGHT           

  11th 15.928         J22927K BAILEY JOHNSON on DISCOVER THE DETAILS          

  12th 15.932                 EMILEE JACKSON on ZANES ZANTONA                 

  13th 15.969                 BRITTANY WIGGINS on DIRTY                       

  14th 15.972                 SUMMER CONLEY on HEZA BLUSHING PRINCE           

  15th 15.983                 KENDALL KENNEDY on JW SPEED                     

  16th 15.991                 LACEY NAIL on JESS FLYIN BAYOU                  

  17th 15.998                 BRENT WADE on FROGS MY AUNT                     

Tie    15.998                 LOGAN OWENS on FAMOUS PANAMA JOHN               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.036 $480.00         ASHLYN ESTENES on DOC STONE                     

   2nd 16.041 $411.00         LACI DOVER on OKEY DOKEY COUNTRY                

   3rd 16.057 $326.00         SKYLAR MORALES on ITS FLITTEN TIME              

   4th 16.068 $240.00         KAYLI STURLAUGSON on MR HJ HEX                  

   5th 16.074 $154.00         KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE           

   6th 16.089 $103.00         DARIAN DEARBORN on PLAY IT DEXTER               

   7th 16.091                 JALEY SMITH on VIOLATION IS A SMART MAN         

   8th 16.106                 BAYLEE GRUBBS on BONANZA                        

   9th 16.121                 SAGE CHAPMAN on TOVA NIGHTS                     

  10th 16.179                 TYLER CROSBY on NONSTOP VEGAS                   

  11th 16.186                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on DIAL UP LOCOMOTION            

  12th 16.194                 KEEGAN POLLARD on KAS A STICKY CHIC             

  13th 16.216                 ANSLEY HERRIN on DARN IMA LADY MOON             

  14th 16.229                 TYLER CROSBY on JLO                             

Tie    16.229                 TYLER CROSBY on QUICK TO GET TO THE BAR         

  16th 16.240                 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on KRIMPS FROSTED MONEY        

  17th 16.242                 DUSTI YEOMANS on EY PEPPY DIAMOND               

  18th 16.253                 EMILEE JACKSON on TINYS FROSTED WONDER          

  19th 16.263                 DARIAN DEARBORN on GO BOON GO SEE JANE RUN      



  20th 16.290                 KYLIE PERRA on SCAMPS CAJUN SPICE               
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  21st 16.317                 BRENT WADE on BLUE                              

  22nd 16.320                 LOGAN OWENS on GUNS N BULLETS                   

  23rd 16.332                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on JESSDASHINPRESSURE            

  24th 16.333                 SIERRA BARECKY on SMOKIN LOCOMOTION             

  25th 16.334                 KEEGAN POLLARD on BRING IT WITH HONOR           

  26th 16.352                 LACI DOVER on HEART                             

  27th 16.393                 JORDAN FLEMING on FRENCHMANS GOLDRUSH           

  28th 16.401                 SAGE CHAPMAN on CA IM THEN CATS MEOW            

  29th 16.416                 AVA GRAYCE SANDERS on MR GIBS HICKORY           

  30th 16.450                 LOGAN OWENS on HOTSHOT LOCOMOTION               

  31st 16.453                 TYLER CROSBY on JL TURN TA FAME                 

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.519 $400.00         BETH LANGSTON on SRR DASH FOR ROSES             

   2nd 16.523 $343.00         ANSLEY SIMPSON on TRACKERS GOLDEN FAB           

   3rd 16.553 $271.00         PAITEN WILLIAMS on NINA                         

   4th 16.583 $200.00         CAITLYN HALL on PERKACY                         

   5th 16.586 $129.00         HOLLY COVEY on FLAMING A GOOD TIME              

   6th 16.593 $ 86.00         JENNA ALEXIS MILES on JC                        

   7th 16.646                 ANN LEE SMITH on FLITTEN FOR AANALEE            

   8th 16.650         J25298  ABBY GRAY on NICS HEART SPINNER                 

   9th 16.669                 ANN LEE SMITH on HOT STEAKIN NONSTOP            

  10th 16.679                 TYLER CROSBY on NNN SIXUMS ARROW                

  11th 16.680                 BETH LANGSTON on SHEZA SPECIAL NIKKI            

  12th 16.697                 SIERRA BARECKY on SKY                           

  13th 16.702                 MAISIE WILLIAMS on DOCS SCARLETT WINNER         

  14th 16.734                 COURTNEY CARBAJAL on DOLLY                      

  15th 16.742                 LANEY HUDDLESTON on JODIES BEST                 

  16th 16.907                 CAYCEE NEWMAN on BETTING ON MY GUY              

  17th 16.917                 GRACI COXWELL on HESA REAL GUN                  

  18th 16.920                 MICHELLE MCCLELLAND on JAVA                     

  19th 16.965                 DUSTY DIGET on JOE JACK JUBILEE                 

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.019 $340.00         CARLY VANDERFORD on NONSTOPABLE LOCOMOTION      

   2nd 17.100 $291.00         ALEXA BEAULIEAU on FINAL GOLD BREEZE            

   3rd 17.224 $231.00         KELSEY KENNEDY on DOLLS WONDER BABY             

   4th 17.266 $170.00         EMILY TOMLINSON on FAMOUS SIXY CLEATUS          

   5th 17.272 $109.00         ANSLEY SIMPSON on ECHOS GOLDEN BOY              

   6th 17.275 $ 73.00         SKYLAR MORALES on CODYS KINDA STORM             

   7th 17.282                 REESE ARBLE on ALIBIS CARMELITA                 

   8th 17.303                 ANSLEY HERRIN on CSR LITTLE PEPTO               

   9th 17.332                 SKYLAR MORALES on JOHNNYS OUTLAW                

  10th 17.410                 HANNAH ROBERSON on BERTS LIL BIT                

  11th 17.426                 JORDAN FLEMING on JOLENE                        

  12th 17.455                 ABBY CHILDRESS on ARROW C HANNAH                

  13th 17.487                 JULIANNA HENDRICKS on EZB JACKS KING            

  14th 17.505                 ZAREN WILLIFORD on DASHIN LIKE A MOON BUG       

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    
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   1st 17.523 $240.00         MEGAN PARKS on MR. T                            

   2nd 17.820 $206.00         LILY MOTHERSHED on GSB RUBAN ROUX               

   3rd 17.955 $163.00         PAITEN WILLIAMS on FROSTY                       

   4th 18.022 $120.00         BLAIR BERTRAM on SSR NOISEY BOY                 

   5th 18.862 $ 77.00         SKYLAR BENTLEY on SWOOSH OF AN ANGEL            

   6th 19.743 $ 51.00         LILY SCHLAGETER on THREE SOCKS BOUNCY           

   7th 19.993                 ALLY NEWMAN on COWGIRL U KICK                   

   8th 20.640                 LILY MOTHERSHED on DIXIE RAE JET                

N/T    3600.000               ERIN DOYLE on KITTA JET JEWEL                   

N/T    3600.000               SHERRY NIGGEL on GALS GO GIRL                   

N/T    3600.000               MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK                 

N/T    3600.000               HANNAH ROBERSON on JUST VICTORIA                

N/T    3600.000               EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED          

N/T    3600.000               MORGAN LANIER on EASY SIXUM                     

N/T    3600.000               PAITEN WILLIAMS on FANCY                        

N/T    3600.000               HALEY PALMER on KING                            

N/T    3600.000               GRACIE GAINEY on WILD THING                     

N/T    3600.000               BLAIR BERTRAM on FROSTY PANAMA DRIFT            

N/T    3600.000         J25298ABBY GRAY on EFFORT                             

N/T    3600.000               DUSTI YEOMANS on SMOKING HAIDA REY              

N/T    3600.000               LANEY HUDDLESTON on BASS BURNER                 

N/T    3600.000               JALEY SMITH on FIASCO AT HOLME                  

N/T    3600.000               MEGAN PARKS on DIAMONDS LADY IN RED             

N/T    3600.000               JALEY SMITH on DUEL LOCOMOTION                  

N/T    3600.000               CADE EDWARDS on NNN DIAMOND TA FAME             

N/T    3600.000               KAYDIE HUDDLESON on DOC BAR FROST               

SCR    3600.000               MONICA GORDON on SMOOTH STONE                   

N/T    3600.000               HALEY LOOMIS on IMA HOT MESS                    

N/T    3600.000               EMMA JANE SCHLAGETER on GL BOONS PC             

N/T    3600.000               ALEXA BEAULIEAU on SCAMPS AZURE REQUEST         

N/T    3600.000               ANN LEE SMITH on AHS O HAPPY DAY                

N/T    3600.000               BRALIE DORSEY on JACKSON                        

N/T    3600.000               CAYCEE NEWMAN on FIRE DANGER HIGH               

N/T    3600.000               HALEY LOOMIS on MP HEY IM NOT POKEY             

N/T    3600.000               TYLER CROSBY on DONUT                           

N/T    3600.000               ANSLEY HERRIN on SIZZLES SOUTHERN LADY          

N/T    3600.000               BRALIE DORSEY on BLUE WATER TICKET              

N/T    3600.000               LILY BLAND on DUDE                              

N/T    3600.000               KEEGAN POLLARD on EMBROJO JET ENGINE            

N/T    3600.000               SKYLAR HUTCHINSON on DOC O LENAS ECLIPSE        

N/T    3600.000               BROOKLYN DORSEY on GO FANCY GIRL                

N/T    3600.000               MONICA SCHAAPMAN on NIMBUS                      

N/T    3600.000               SHERRY NIGGEL on NONSTOP RESURRECTION           

N/T    3600.000               ELYCE POTTS on DIVA                             

N/T    3600.000         J25298ABBY GRAY on MEGA EXPRESSO                      

N/T    3600.000               DELANEY HENDRICKS on BCR BAY LAENA DOC          

N/T    3600.000               BRENT WADE on STICKS STONEY GAMBLER             

N/T    3600.000               LACI DOVER on SPINNER                           

N/T    3600.000               KYLEE DEE HUGHES on ITS SMARTY TIME             

N/T    3600.000               LACI DOVER on WOODY                             
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N/T    3600.000               BETH LANGSTON on LIL MAN LOCOMOTION             



N/T    3600.000               CAMI HENRY on VILLAGE SUNFROST                  

N/T    3600.000               ANN LEE SMITH on KILL A BILLY BUG               

N/T    3600.000         J23599MOLLIE DAK BRANTLEY on REBAS FIRST TEN          
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                      WPRA SEA Jackpot in Youth (Short Go)                    

                                                                                 

Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 14282.00, Rider count = 136          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.464, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 3856.14                        

     2D Time = 15.964, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 3427.68                        

     3D Time = 16.464, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 2856.40                        

     4D Time = 16.964, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 2427.94                        

     5D Time = 17.464, Placings =  8, Pool = $ 1713.84                        

                     Not Placed = 39                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.464 $1080.00        KALIE RUTLEDGE on EDDIES HOTMOON BUG            

   2nd 15.466 $925.00         SUMMER CONLEY on HEZA BLUSHING PRINCE           

   3rd 15.526 $733.00         EMILEE JACKSON on SHOOTEN FOR FAME              

   4th 15.643 $540.00         EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED          

   5th 15.647 $347.00         RYLEE ELLIOTT on GOOD TIMIN PINK                

   6th 15.656 $231.00 J23599K MOLLIE DAK BRANTLEY on REBAS FIRST TEN          

   7th 15.688                 LACEY NAIL on JESS FLYIN BAYOU                  

   8th 15.702                 SUMMER CONLEY on COLOR KITS LINEAGE             

   9th 15.735                 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on KRIMPS FROSTED MONEY        

  10th 15.791                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on WEE FEELIN SPECIAL             

  11th 15.812                 TYLER CROSBY on JL TURN TA FAME                 

  12th 15.815                 MEGAN HARDEN on CASH DOWN FIRST                 

  13th 15.816                 SKYLAR MORALES on ITS FLITTEN TIME              

  14th 15.839                 SIERRA BARECKY on SMOKIN LOCOMOTION             

  15th 15.853         J25298  ABBY GRAY on EFFORT                             

  16th 15.909         J25298  ABBY GRAY on MEGA EXPRESSO                      

  17th 15.944         J25298  ABBY GRAY on NICS HEART SPINNER                 

  18th 15.959         J22927K BAILEY JOHNSON on DISCOVER THE DETAILS          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.969 $960.00         KYLIE PERRA on SCAMPS CAJUN SPICE               

   2nd 15.972 $823.00         BRENT WADE on FROGS MY AUNT                     

   3rd 16.004 $651.00         KAMRYN KENNEDY on VF PRISSY ALL NIGHT           

   4th 16.018 $480.00         BRENT WADE on STICKS STONEY GAMBLER             

   5th 16.027 $308.00         LACI DOVER on OKEY DOKEY COUNTRY                

   6th 16.066 $206.00         SHERRY NIGGEL on GALS GO GIRL                   

   7th 16.085                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on DIAL UP LOCOMOTION            

   8th 16.102                 LOGAN OWENS on GUNS N BULLETS                   

   9th 16.151                 BAYLEE GRUBBS on BONANZA                        

  10th 16.155                 LOGAN OWENS on FAMOUS PANAMA JOHN               

  11th 16.162                 BRENT WADE on BLUE                              

  12th 16.182                 KENDALL KENNEDY on JW SPEED                     

  13th 16.198                 DUSTI YEOMANS on EY PEPPY DIAMOND               

  14th 16.208                 ANSLEY HERRIN on DARN IMA LADY MOON             

  15th 16.228                 SAGE CHAPMAN on TOVA NIGHTS                     

  16th 16.267                 ERIN DOYLE on KITTA JET JEWEL                   

  17th 16.277                 MONICA SCHAAPMAN on NIMBUS                      

  18th 16.299                 TYLER CROSBY on QUICK TO GET TO THE BAR         

  19th 16.315                 JALEY SMITH on FIASCO AT HOLME                  

  20th 16.321                 MORGAN LANIER on EASY SIXUM                     
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  21st 16.334                 CAITLYN HALL on PERKACY                         

  22nd 16.348                 SIERRA BARECKY on SKY                           

  23rd 16.352                 BRALIE DORSEY on JACKSON                        

  24th 16.380                 JENNA ALEXIS MILES on JC                        

  25th 16.381                 ABBY CHILDRESS on ARROW C HANNAH                

  26th 16.429                 LACI DOVER on HEART                             

  27th 16.434                 CAMI HENRY on VILLAGE SUNFROST                  

  28th 16.456                 ASHLYN ESTENES on DOC STONE                     

  29th 16.459                 BLAIR BERTRAM on FROSTY PANAMA DRIFT            

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.464 $800.00         ANN LEE SMITH on FLITTEN FOR AANALEE            

   2nd 16.468 $686.00         TYLER CROSBY on NNN SIXUMS ARROW                

   3rd 16.477 $543.00         CADE EDWARDS on NNN DIAMOND TA FAME             

   4th 16.478 $400.00         KEEGAN POLLARD on BRING IT WITH HONOR           

   5th 16.483 $257.00         KAYLI STURLAUGSON on MR HJ HEX                  

   6th 16.486 $171.00         ANSLEY SIMPSON on TRACKERS GOLDEN FAB           

   7th 16.494                 MAISIE WILLIAMS on DOCS SCARLETT WINNER         

   8th 16.516                 LANEY HUDDLESTON on BASS BURNER                 

   9th 16.521                 BETH LANGSTON on SHEZA SPECIAL NIKKI            

  10th 16.538                 PAITEN WILLIAMS on NINA                         

  11th 16.578                 KEEGAN POLLARD on EMBROJO JET ENGINE            

  12th 16.622                 HOLLY COVEY on FLAMING A GOOD TIME              

  13th 16.649                 BETH LANGSTON on SRR DASH FOR ROSES             

  14th 16.688                 ZAREN WILLIFORD on DASHIN LIKE A MOON BUG       

  15th 16.689                 SHERRY NIGGEL on NONSTOP RESURRECTION           

  16th 16.707                 AVA GRAYCE SANDERS on MR GIBS HICKORY           

  17th 16.768                 EMMA JANE SCHLAGETER on GL BOONS PC             

  18th 16.813                 EMILEE JACKSON on TINYS FROSTED WONDER          

Tie    16.813                 KELSEY KENNEDY on DOLLS WONDER BABY             

  20th 16.832                 COURTNEY CARBAJAL on DOLLY                      

Tie    16.832                 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on DOC BAR FROST               

  22nd 16.843                 MICHELLE MCCLELLAND on JAVA                     

  23rd 16.855                 TYLER CROSBY on NONSTOP VEGAS                   

  24th 16.941                 SAGE CHAPMAN on CA IM THEN CATS MEOW            

Tie    16.941                 LACI DOVER on WOODY                             

  26th 16.946                 ALEXA BEAULIEAU on SCAMPS AZURE REQUEST         

  27th 16.949                 CAYCEE NEWMAN on BETTING ON MY GUY              

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.993 $680.00         EMILY TOMLINSON on FAMOUS SIXY CLEATUS          

   2nd 17.151 $583.00         LANEY HUDDLESTON on JODIES BEST                 

   3rd 17.154 $461.00         HALEY LOOMIS on IMA HOT MESS                    

   4th 17.166 $340.00         HANNAH ROBERSON on BERTS LIL BIT                

   5th 17.169 $219.00         ALEXA BEAULIEAU on FINAL GOLD BREEZE            

   6th 17.201 $146.00         SKYLAR HUTCHINSON on DOC O LENAS ECLIPSE        

   7th 17.207                 LILY MOTHERSHED on GSB RUBAN ROUX               

   8th 17.281                 DARIAN DEARBORN on GO BOON GO SEE JANE RUN      

   9th 17.308                 DUSTY DIGET on JOE JACK JUBILEE                 

  10th 17.313                 SKYLAR BENTLEY on SWOOSH OF AN ANGEL            
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  11th 17.337                 ANSLEY HERRIN on CSR LITTLE PEPTO               

  12th 17.419                 ANSLEY SIMPSON on ECHOS GOLDEN BOY              

  13th 17.427                 JULIANNA HENDRICKS on EZB JACKS KING            

  14th 17.446                 JORDAN FLEMING on JOLENE                        

  15th 17.459                 SKYLAR MORALES on CODYS KINDA STORM             

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.508 $480.00         DARIAN DEARBORN on PLAY IT DEXTER               

   2nd 17.528 $411.00         REESE ARBLE on ALIBIS CARMELITA                 

   3rd 17.543 $326.00         ALLY NEWMAN on COWGIRL U KICK                   

   4th 17.845 $240.00         BROOKLYN DORSEY on GO FANCY GIRL                

   5th 17.952 $154.00         PAITEN WILLIAMS on FROSTY                       

   6th 18.020 $103.00         ANN LEE SMITH on HOT STEAKIN NONSTOP            

   7th 18.746                 MEGAN PARKS on DIAMONDS LADY IN RED             

   8th 20.987                 LILY MOTHERSHED on DIXIE RAE JET                

N/T    3600.000               EMILEE JACKSON on ZANES ZANTONA                 

N/T    3600.000               DUSTI YEOMANS on SMOKING HAIDA REY              

N/T    3600.000               JALEY SMITH on DUEL LOCOMOTION                  

N/T    3600.000               GRACI COXWELL on HESA REAL GUN                  

N/T    3600.000               JORDAN FLEMING on FRENCHMANS GOLDRUSH           

N/T    3600.000               MORGAN TRIPP on WONDERS FAME BELLE              

N/T    3600.000               ELYCE POTTS on DIVA                             

N/T    3600.000               PAITEN WILLIAMS on FANCY                        

N/T    3600.000               DELANEY HENDRICKS on BCR BAY LAENA DOC          

N/T    3600.000               ANSLEY HERRIN on SIZZLES SOUTHERN LADY          

N/T    3600.000               MORGAN TRIPP on PERKED N POISE                  

N/T    3600.000               SKYLAR MORALES on JOHNNYS OUTLAW                

N/T    3600.000               CADE EDWARDS on MY HEART BEATS IN REO           

N/T    3600.000               LILY SCHLAGETER on THREE SOCKS BOUNCY           

N/T    3600.000               HANNAH ROBERSON on JUST VICTORIA                

N/T    3600.000               TYLER CROSBY on JLO                             

N/T    3600.000               ANN LEE SMITH on AHS O HAPPY DAY                

N/T    3600.000               CAYCEE NEWMAN on FIRE DANGER HIGH               

N/T    3600.000               BLAIR BERTRAM on SSR NOISEY BOY                 

N/T    3600.000               TYLER CROSBY on DONUT                           

N/T    3600.000               MEGAN PARKS on MR. T                            

N/T    3600.000               BRALIE DORSEY on BLUE WATER TICKET              

N/T    3600.000               LILY BLAND on DUDE                              

N/T    3600.000               KEEGAN POLLARD on KAS A STICKY CHIC             

N/T    3600.000               BRITTANY WIGGINS on DIRTY                       

N/T    3600.000               KYLEE DEE HUGHES on ITS SMARTY TIME             

N/T    3600.000               KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE           

N/T    3600.000               HALEY LOOMIS on MP HEY IM NOT POKEY             

N/T    3600.000               KALIE RUTLEDGE on JESSDASHINPRESSURE            

SCR    3600.000               MONICA GORDON on SMOOTH STONE                   

N/T    3600.000               JALEY SMITH on VIOLATION IS A SMART MAN         

N/T    3600.000               CARLY VANDERFORD on NONSTOPABLE LOCOMOTION      

N/T    3600.000               LACI DOVER on SPINNER                           

N/T    3600.000               LOGAN OWENS on HOTSHOT LOCOMOTION               

N/T    3600.000               MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK                 
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N/T    3600.000               BETH LANGSTON on LIL MAN LOCOMOTION             

N/T    3600.000               HALEY PALMER on KING                            

N/T    3600.000               ANN LEE SMITH on KILL A BILLY BUG               

N/T    3600.000               GRACIE GAINEY on WILD THING                     


